
CALENDAR OF THE YEAR 2025-26 
Anr -25 

Date Day Activity 
Incha rge 

/ co-ordinator 

Tuesday 
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026 

01.04.2025 
START 

02.04.2025 Wednesday 

VISUAL ARTS BASED ACTIVITIES i.e., 

03.04.2025 Thursday DRAWAING PAINTINGS TGT ART 

(VII-X) 
04.04.2025 Friday 

INTER HOUSE 
PET (MALE/FEMALE) 05.04.2025 Saturday 

KABADDJ COMPETITION 

06.04.2025 Sunday RAMA NAVAMI 

07.04.2025 Monday 
WORLD HEALTH DAY 

(AWARENESS RELATED ACTIVITIES) 
STAFF NURSE 

08.04.2025 Tuesday 

09.04.2025 Wednesday SPORTS TRIBAlS PET (MALE/FEMALE) 

10.04.2025 Thursday 
MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

(HOLIDAY ROUTINE) 

11.04.2025 Friday 

12.04.2025 Saturday 
HALF DAY/CALUGRAPHY 

PGT HINDI 
COMPETITION HINDI (X, XI,XII) 

13.04.2025 Sunday 

14.04.2025 Monday 
DR. BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR JAYANTJ 

TGT SST & PGT HISTORY 
(SPEECH BASED ON BABA SAHEB) 

15.04.2025 Tuesday 

16.04.2025 Wednesday 
Cultural Activities i.e., Classical 

Solo,Devotional Song 
TGT MUSIC 

17.04.2025 Thursday 

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday (Holiday Routine) 

19.04.2025 Saturday 
HALF DAY/CALLIGRAPHY 

PGT ENGLISH 
COMPETITION ENGLISH (X, XI,XII) 

20.04.2025 Sunday 

21.04.2025 Monday 

EARTH DAY TGT SST 

22.04.2025 Tuesday (QUIZ RELATED ACTIVITY BASED & 

ON EARTH DAY AWARENESS) PGT GEOGRAPHY 

23.04.2025 Wednesday 

24.04.2025 Thursday 
NATIONAL PANCHAYATI RAJ DAY 

YOUTH PARLIAMENT 
TGT SST 

25.04.2025 Friday 

26.04.2025 Saturday 
HALF DAY/QUIZ BASED ON 

TGT SCIENCE 
ACTIVITIES SCIENCE 

27.04.2025 Sunday 

28.04.2025 Monday UT -1 EXAM I/C 

29.04.2025 Tuesday UT -1 EXAM I/C 

30.04.2025 Wednesday UT -1 EXAM I/C 


